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Cto. Galego Máster de Inverno Open
Ponteareas, C. D. Álvaro Pino 14-15/01/2023 | P25 Elect.

Puntos Todas las pruebas

Todos, Open
1. PONTEAREAS 00878 1.906,00
2. RIASBAIXAS 00765 1.327,50
3. ESCUALOS 01547 1.164,00
4. HERCULES 01572 966,50
5. GALAICO 00784 911,00
6. POURENSE 00101 720,00
7. CNXOVE 00622 716,00
8. PORTAMIÑA 01156 609,00
9. CNMOS 01424 477,00

10. CMARINA 00146 459,50
11. NCORUÑA 00186 421,00
12. SCASINO 00287 303,00
13. SALESTRA 01576 296,00
14. ADFOGAR 00617 292,00
15. CIDSANTIAG 01295 289,00
16. MONFORTE 00837 231,50
17. CULLEREDO 01433 231,00
18. ARTEIXO 01133 228,00
19. TRAVIESAS 00824 193,00
20. RCNVIGO 00071 144,00
21. NTNARON 00639 127,00
22. CDELMAR 00282 104,00
23. FLUVIAL 00398 90,00

TRICORUÑA 01762 90,00
25. UTRERA 01323 72,00
26. RSDH 00284 64,00
27. NFERROL 00674 62,00
28. TCHAMART 00171 49,00
29. JEREZMASTER 01570 46,00
30. REDONDELA 00873 34,00

Masc., Open
1. PONTEAREAS 00878 742,00
2. ESCUALOS 01547 647,00

RIASBAIXAS 00765 647,00
4. GALAICO 00784 498,50
5. HERCULES 01572 440,00
6. CNMOS 01424 417,00
7. POURENSE 00101 410,00
8. CNXOVE 00622 316,00
9. CIDSANTIAG 01295 258,00

10. CMARINA 00146 237,50
11. PORTAMIÑA 01156 232,00
12. SALESTRA 01576 204,00
13. NCORUÑA 00186 201,00
14. ADFOGAR 00617 197,00
15. MONFORTE 00837 168,00
16. ARTEIXO 01133 149,00
17. RCNVIGO 00071 121,00
18. SCASINO 00287 89,00
19. NTNARON 00639 74,00
20. CULLEREDO 01433 55,00
21. JEREZMASTER 01570 46,00
22. TRICORUÑA 01762 45,00
23. UTRERA 01323 37,00
24. REDONDELA 00873 34,00
25. TRAVIESAS 00824 19,00
26. RSDH 00284 14,00
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27. NFERROL 00674 12,00

Fem., Open
1. PONTEAREAS 00878 922,00
2. RIASBAIXAS 00765 564,50
3. ESCUALOS 01547 421,00
4. HERCULES 01572 374,50
5. GALAICO 00784 310,50
6. PORTAMIÑA 01156 309,00
7. CNXOVE 00622 290,00
8. POURENSE 00101 284,00
9. NCORUÑA 00186 180,00

SCASINO 00287 180,00
11. TRAVIESAS 00824 174,00
12. CULLEREDO 01433 146,00
13. CMARINA 00146 132,00
14. CDELMAR 00282 104,00
15. FLUVIAL 00398 90,00
16. ADFOGAR 00617 79,00
17. ARTEIXO 01133 69,00
18. SALESTRA 01576 66,00
19. CNMOS 01424 52,00
20. RSDH 00284 50,00

NFERROL 00674 50,00
22. TCHAMART 00171 49,00
23. TRICORUÑA 01762 41,00
24. NTNARON 00639 39,00
25. MONFORTE 00837 37,50
26. UTRERA 01323 35,00
27. CIDSANTIAG 01295 31,00
28. RCNVIGO 00071 23,00


